GEO-
INSTITUTE

Arizona Chapter

Certificate for Professional Development Hours (PDH)
For Geotechnical Special Presentation on Wednesday June 21, 2017
at MCFate Brewing Company, Scottsdale, Arizona

Participant

Main Session — 1.0 PDH
Building Structures on Landfills

Enamul Hoque, P.E. ﬁm;/&

G-I Arizona Chapter
Daniel Rosenbalm (Secretary)

Please attach event sign-up sheet with this PDH certificate which is available for download at the Gl-Arizona webpage.
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Creaser
Rodgers
Hamdan
Brown
Garza
Neely
Lucke
Evans
Jannuzzi
Riggs
Henley
Peck
Petersopn
Kavazanjian
Frechette
Rucker
Ridenour
Corkery
Kay

Gupta
Mahabadi
Rasmussen
Schlessinger
Kleinholz
Hull
Zaleski
Porter
Schirmer
Zapata
Khodadadi
Niedzielski

First Name
Gregg
Jeff
Nasser
Robert
Francisco
Scott
Catherine
Ashley
Joe
Tracie
Maren
James
Dave

Ed

Daniel
Michael

Kevin \David\"'

Emily
G. Bruce
Ranjiv
Nariman
Tiana
Aaron

Matthew

Thomas
Joe
Kevin
Andrew
Claudia
Hamed
John

Email Address
gcreaser@speedie.net
jeffrey.rodgers@srpnet.com
nasser.hamdan@asu.edu
bbrown@azrm.net
pancho.garza@amecfw.com
sdneely@terracon.com
cl7@azdeq.gov
aevans@digioiagray.com
jajannuzzi@casefoundation.com
triggs@hoqueandassociates.com
maren.henley@amecfw.com
james@jgpcon.com
dave.peterson@wsp.com
edkavy@asu.edu
daniel.frechette@amecfw.com
michael.rucker@amecfw.com
ridenour_david@yahoo.com
emily.corkery@amecfw.com
bkay@ninyoandmoore.com
rgupta@geosyntec.com
nmahabad@asu.edu
tiana.rasmussen@amecfw.com

aschlessinger@tensarcorp.com

m.kleinholz@wt-us.com
thomas.hull@wsp.com
joseph.zaleski@amecfw.com
kevin.porter@wsp.com
dschirmer@rammeng.com
czapata@asu.edu
hkhodada@asu.edu
jniedzielski@gfnet.com
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